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Campeonato Territorial de TRI & TRS

Pav. Casal de Cambra, 21 de abril de 2024

Constituicao do Juri (Manha)

8h30-11h30
Juri TRS 2 Juri TRS 1
CPJ Luis Apoldnia CPJ Aquilino Martins
DIF Mafalda Prazeres DIF Daniela Marques
DIF Diogo Palma DIF Pedro Soveral
El Luis Apoldnia El Madalena Pegacha
E2 Joana Rosa E2 Margarida Freire
E3 Fernando Santos E3 Ana Fernandes
E4 Tania Marques E4 Diogo Martins
Sync André Ferreira - -
Sync Jodo Cardoso - -
HD Tatiana Prazeres - -
HD Matilde Mourdo - -
11h30-13h30
Juri TR 2 JuriTR 1
CPJ Daniela Marques CPJ Fernando Santos
DIF André Ferreira DIF Diogo Martins
DIF Jodo Cardoso DIF Madalena Pegacha
El Margarida Freire El Mafalda Prazeres
E2 Joana Rosa E2 Tatiana Prazeres
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Diogo Palma Aquilino Martins
E4 Tania Marques E4 Matilde Mourao
E5 Pedro Soveral HD Luis Apoldnia
E6 Daniela Marques - -
HD Ana Fernandes - -
Constituicao do Juri (Tarde)
14h30-16h00
Juri TR 2 JuriTR 1
(IN1) (IN1/3uV)
CPJ Daniela Marques CPJ Fernando Santos
DIF André Ferreira DIF Diogo Martins
DIF Jodo Cardoso DIF Madalena Pegacha
El Ana Fernandes El Pedro Soveral
E2 Margarida Freire E2 Tatiana Prazeres
E3 Diogo Palma E3 Aquilino Martins
E4 Tania Marques E4 Matilde Mourdo
HD Joana Rosa HD Mafalda Prazeres
16h00-19h30
Juri TR 2 JuriTR 1
(IN1) (INI/JUV)
CPJ Daniela Marques CPJ Fernando Santos
DIF André Ferreira DIF Diogo Martins
DIF Jodo Cardoso DIF Madalena Pegacha
El Ana Fernandes El Mafalda Prazeres
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Joana Rosa Tatiana Prazeres
E3 Diogo Palma E3 Aquilino Martins
E4 Tania Marques E4 Matilde Mourdo
HD Margarida Freire HD Pedro Soveral
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024
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. MARIA Silva
. MATILDE Estanqueiro
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline Qualification

1. EDUARDO  Costa IGC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0O O 0 28172 950 26700 55.100
00 00 00O 0 0 0O 0 0 371632299 28.400

2. HENRIQUE Cerqueira SCP 0 0 0 O 0 0 O O O 0O 0 27173 990 27.200 54.500
00 00 00O 0 0O O O O 31169 0.6 980 27300

3. VASCO  Silva S 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0O O O 0 O 32168 1000 26.800 54.400
00 00 00O 0 0 O 0 0 32168 08 10.00 27.600

4. FRANCISCO Peres GO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 O 0 0 28172 990 27100 54.100
00 00 00O 0 0O 0O 0 O 34166 15950 -0.6—27.000

5. VICENTE Carvalho GMNA O O 0 O O O O O O O 0 32168 950 26300 53.600
00 00 00 0 0O 0O 0 0 26174 04 950 27300

6. MANUEL Bandeira SCP 0 0 0 O O O O O O O 0 36164 970 26.100 53.300
00 00 00O 0 0O 0O 0 0 28172 04 960 27.200

7. HORDIl  Kharitonov SCP 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O O O O 0 28172 960 26.800 52.900
00 00 00O 0 0O O O O 53147 1.8 960 26.100

8. J0AO Fernandes SCP 0 0 0 0 O 0O O O O O 0 33167 970 26.400 52.700
00 00 00O 0 0 0O 0 0 51149 1.8 960 26.300

9. GUSTAVO Goncalves GMNA O 0 0O 0 0 O O 0 O O 0 49151 970 24.800 49.500
00 00 00O 0 0O O 0 0 57143 04 1000 24.700

10. ATHOS ~ Madureira URD O 0 O O 0 O O O O O O 54146 960 24200 48.600
00 00 00O 0 0O 0O 0 O 5814206 960 24.400

11. SEBASTIAO Poljak GSC 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O O 0 54146 9380 24.400 47.600
00 00 00O 0 0 0O 0 0 7312709 960 23.200

12. SALVADOR Lico GMNA 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 66134 970 23100 47.300
00 00 00 0 0O 0O 0 O 5814204 960 24.200

13. DANIEL  Goncalves SFRAA O 0 0O O 0 O O 0 O O O 68132 980 23.000 46.500
00 00 00O 0 0O 0O 0 0 7013006 9.90 23.500

14. LOURENGO Micael GMNA 0 0 0 0O 0 0 O O 0 0 0 73127 970 22.400 43.800
00 00 00 0 0O O 0 O 7712303 880 21.400

15. ANDRE  Jesus GGO 0 0 0 0 0 19 8.1 4.80 12.900 40.600
00 00 00 0 0O 0O 0 0 23177 05 950 27.700
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

aee  Individual trampoline

. ROSADO Madalena URD

. RIS Pires SCP

. LEONOR Guido GMNA

. LEONOR Dias SCP

. MARTA Agostinho  SCP

. LEONOR Gracga SCP

. MARIA Almeida  LGC

. YEVA Kharitinov SCP

. MARTA Liz SCP
MARIA SOFIA Nogueira SCP
LEONOR Madeira GSC
BRUNA Falardo SCP
LEONOR Gongalves GMNA
CAROLINA  Jesus GCO
LEONOR Soveral GMNA
LAURA Santos GMNA
RITA Fonseca GMNA
MELISSA Batalha GMNA
DIANA Vilela GMNA
LEONOR Gongalves GSC
JOANA Costa GMNA
EVA Alonso SFRAA
MARIANA Pinto SCP
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

aee_ Individual trampoline Qualification

1. PLATON Kharitonov SCP 0o o 0 0 0o 0 O O 0 O 0 30 170 9.30 26.300 56.500
0o o 0o 0 o 0 O O 0 O 0 32 168 35 9.90 30.200

2. MANUEL  Carvalho  LGC o o 0 0 0o 0 O O 0 O 0 33 167 9.40 26.100 55.600
0o 0 0 0 0 0O 0o 0o 0 O 0 47 153 46 9.60 29.500

3. MIGUEL Moreira SCP 0o o 0o 0 o 0 O 0 0 O 0 35 165 9.60 26.100 55.100
o o 0 0 0o 0 O 0O 0 O 0 35165 33 9.20 29.000

4. JOAO Duarte SCP 0o o 0o 0 o 0 O 0o o0 O 0 42 158 9.70 25.500 53.000
0o o 0 0 0o 0 O 0 0 O 0 54 146 35 940 27.500

5. ANTON Cheprazov  GCO 0o 0 0 0 0 0o o o o0 O 0 33 167 9.80 26.500 52.200
0o o 0 0 0o 0 O O 0 O 0 62 138 31 8.80 25.700

6. PEDRO Sousa SCP 0o o 0 0 0o 0 0 O 0 O 0 48 15.2 9.40 24.600 51.800
0o o 0 0 o 0 0 O 0 O 0 38 16.2 1.8 9.20 27.200

7. MANUEL  Andrade GSC 0o o 0 0 0o 0O O 0o 0 O 0 45 155 9.70 25.200 51.500
0o 0 0 0 0 0o o o o0 o 0 52 148 1.6 990 26.300

8. ANDRE Martins GMNA 0O O O O O 0O O 0 0 o 0 51 149 9.60 24.500 50.900
o 0o 0 0 0o 0 O 0 0 O 0 52 148 19 9.70 26.400

9. VLADIMIR = Zvariychuk GMNA°- 0 0 O O O O O O 0 O 0 64 136 9.80 23.400 49.600
0o o 0 0 o 0 O O 0 O 0 72 128 39 9.50 26.200

10. FRANCISCO Pereira SCp o o 0 0 0o 0 O O 0 O 0 31 169 9.80 26.700 46.000
0o 0 0 0 o0 0 o 30 11.0 1.8 6.50 19.300

11. JOAO Pinho GMNA 0O 0O O O O 0 O 29 111 6.90 18.000 45.200
0o 0 0 0 0 o o o o0 O 0 40 16.0 1.9 9.30 27.200

12. ANTONIO  Branco SFRAA O 0 0 O O O 0O 0 O 64 11.6 8.80 18.400 41.900
0o 0 0 0 0o o o o o0 O 0 72 12.8 -2.0 9.70 23.500

1.0

13. RAFAEL Sousa GCO 0 0 O 7 53 2.80 8.100 36.500
o o 0 0 o 0 O 0O 0 O 0 35165 27 9.20 28.400

14. GONCALO Campos GCO 0 0 O 14 4.6 2.80 7400 35.800
0o 0 0 0 0 o o o o0 o 0 26 174 13 970 28.400
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o |ndividual trampoline

1. MARIA ANA Marouco SCP
2. LUISA Roquette SCP
3. INDIA Coelho  SCP
4. RENATA Prazeres LGC
5. SOFIA Caetano SCP
6. JOANA Tavares  SCP
7. ANA Seixas GMNA
8. FRANCISCA Diogo URD
9. EMILIA Moreira  LGC
10. MARIA Costa LGC
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26.400
29.600

26.800
29.000

26.300
29.000

25.900
28.500

25.700
27.700

24.900
27.500

24.200
27.800

18.900
26.300

26.300
18.300

56.000

56.000

55.800

55.300

54.400

53.400

52.400

52.000

45.200

44.600
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

“e _ Individual trampoline

1. JOAO Carvalho GCO

2. MARTIM Martins SCP

3. FRANCISCO Metrogos  LGC

4. GABRIEL  Ribeiro LGC
5. VADIM Omelchnko GMNA
6. MARTIM  Almeida LGC

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 17,2024 10:25:01 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Associagdo de Gindstica de Lisboa
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Qualification

O OO OO OO0 oo oo

O OO O o oo

o

44
40

30
36

55
49

42
27

81
52

51
29

15.6
16.0

17.0
10.4

14.5
131

15.8
9.3

11.9
8.8

14.9
71

4.6

3.9

-0.1

1.6

1.5

11

9.50
9.30

9.60
6.50

9.40
8.50

9.60
5.80

9.70
6.90

9.20
4.50

25.100
29.900

26.600
20.800

23.900
23.200

25.400
16.600

21.600
16.800

24.100
13.100

55.000

47.400

47.100

42.000

38.400

37.200
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IS

1. MARIA

2. SOFIA Amaro
3. LUA Branco
4. MATILDE Correia
5. DANIELA Tavares
6. RITA Bento

7. MARIA BEATRIZ Soares

Aragues SCP

SCP

SCP

SLB

GCO

URD

SCP

OO OO OO OO oo oo oo

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo oo

OO OO OO OO oo oo oo

OO OO0 OO0 OO oo oo oo

OO OO OO OO oo oo oo

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

Individual trampoline Qualification

OO OO0 OO0 OO oo oo oo

OO OO0 OO OO OO oo oo

OO OO0 OO OO oo oo oo

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo oo

O OO OO OO oo oo oo

O OO OO OO oo oo oo

32
52

28
40

34
39

39
39

46
42

40
48

39
43

16.8
14.8

17.2
16.0

16.6
16.1

16.1
16.1

154
15.8

16.0
15.2

16.1
13.7

6.3

4.1

4.1

29

5.3

3.9

3.3

9.80
9.70

9.80
9.30

9.90
9.40

9.70
9.80

9.20
8.80

9.70
9.00

9.40
9.00

26.600
30.800

27.000
29.400

26.500
29.600

25.800
28.800

24.600
29.900

25.700
28.100

25.500
26.000

57.400

56.400

56.100

54.600

54.500

53.800

51.500


https://sporttech.io/
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

ao _ Individual trampoline Qualification

1.JOAO louro GMNA O O O O O O O O 0 O 0 48 15.2 9.70 24.900 54.300
0o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O O0 O 0 59 141 6.0 9.30 29.400

2. VASCO Isidoro  SCP 0o 0 0o 0 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 45 155 8.90 24.400 52.900
0o 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0o o0 O 0 59 141 5.4 9.00 28.500

3. TOMAS Judice  SLB 0o 0o 0o 0 0 0 0 O O0 O 0 52 148 9.40 24.200 51.900
0o 0o 0o 0 0o 0 0 O O0 O 0 44 156 2.5 9.60 27.700

4. DAVID Cardoso GSC 0o 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 57 1453 9.20 23.500 49.600
0o 0 o 0o 0 0 0 0o o0 O 0 64 136 3.3 9.20 26.100

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 21,2024 6:18:46 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-
plore.

Associagdo de Ginastica de Lisboa


http://192.168.1.103:9002/
http://192.168.1.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.1.103:9002/stages/13
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

% Individual trampoline

1. CAROLINA Pinto GMNA
2. MAFALDA Monteiro GMNA
3. MATILDE Desiderio SLB
4. MARIA Ribeiro SLB
5. MARIA Ramalho  GMNA
6. BEATRIZ Goncalves GMNA
7. MATILDE Serra SLB

8. CAROLINA Ramalho  SLB

9. BEATRIZ Pereira SLB

(]
AGL Associagio de Gindstica de Lisboa

OO OO0 OO0 OO OO OO oo oo oo

O O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO OO oo oo oo

OO OO0 OO0 OO OO OO oo oo oo

OO OO OO OO OO OO oo oo oo

OO OO0 OO0 OO OO OO oo oo oo

OO O o O o

o

OO OO oo oo o

Qualification
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

O O O o O o

o

O O O o o

OO O o O o

o

OO O o o

OO O o O o

o

OO O o o

45
58

42
53

37
52

19
38

28
56

60
63

36
38

55
19

56
53

155
14.2

15.8
14.7

16.3
14.8

8.1
16.2

7.2
14.4

14.0
13.7

12.4
16.2

14.5
18.1

14.4
14.7

6.4
8.0

5.0
5.0

3.4
34

1.6
3.3

2.5
5.4

5.6
5.8

1.7
2.8

3.8
1.2

2.3
2.3

9.60
9.00

9.80
9.20

9.60
9.40

4.70
9.60

4.00
9.20

9.30
9.20

7.60
9.40

9.50
2.50

9.40
9.40

31.500
31.200

30.600
28.900

29.300
27.600

14.400
29.100

13.700
29.000

28.900
28.700

21.700
28.400

27.800
21.800

26.100
26.400

31.500

30.600

29.300

29.100

29.000

28.900

28.400

27.800

26.400
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline Qualification

1. BERNARDO Navalho GMNA 0 O O 0 O O 31 89 53 540 19.600 32.100
o 0 0o o o 0 0 O O O 0 53 147 8.4 9.00 32.100

2. GUILHERME Oliveira ~ GSC 0O 0 0O 0 O 22 7.8 2.7 470 15.200 30.400
o 0 0o o o 0 0 O O0 O 0 44 15.6 6.2 8.60 30.400

3. MIGUEL Neves GSC o 0 0o o o 0 0 O O O 0 37 16.3 4.3 6.40 27.000 28.700
o 0 0 o o 0 O 0 O 35 145 6.0 8.20 28.700

4. EDUARDO  Alves GMNA 0 0 0 0O O O 0o O 0 o0 0 72 12.8 5.7 8.60 27100 27.100
o 0 0o o 0 0 0 O O O 0 96 104 5.8 8.70 24.900

5. DIOGO Gongalves GMNA- O 0 O O O O O O 0 O 0 79 121 4.6 9.10 25.800 25.800
0O 0 0 0o 0o 0 O 57 83 2.7 6.60 17.600

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 21,2024 5:34:10 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

(J
AGL Associagio de Ginéstica de Lisboa
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024
ﬁ: Individual trampoline Qualification

1. DIANA  Patricio URD 33 16.7 9.50

29 171 5.6 9.60

53 147 9.20
39 16.1 4.9 9.30

2. MATILDE Louro GCO

O O O o
O O O o
O O O o
O O O o
O o O o
O O O o
O O O o
O O O o
O O O o
o o O o
o O O o

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 21,2024 6:12:20 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-

plore.

AGL Associago de Gindstica de Lishoa

26.200 58.500
32.300

23.900 54.200
30.300
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline Qualification
1. MIGUEL Matias GCO 0 0 O 17 4.3 2.80 7.100 38.300
0O 0 00O OO 0 0 O O 0 3816255950 31.200

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 21,2024 6:45:53 PM. Live results at www.sport-
tech.io/explore.

AGL  associago de Ginastica de Lisboa
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline Qualification

1. MARIANA Fernandes URD 0 O O 0 O O O O O O 0 40 16.0 9.40 25.400 57.800
0o 0 0 0 0 0O O O 0 O 0 45 155 76 9.30 32.400

2. SOFIA Pires URD 0 0 0 O O O O 0O o0 O 0 53 147 9.60 24.300 53.000
0o 0 0 0 0 0O O O 0 O 0 51 149 43 9.50 28.700

Associagdo de Ginastica de Lisboa


http://192.168.1.103:9002/
http://192.168.1.103:9002/event/TRA
http://192.168.1.103:9002/stages/6
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline Qualification

1. ARTUR Martins SCP 0 0 O O O 0 O 32 10.8 6.10 16.900 50.300
0o 0o 0 0o 0 0 O O O O 0 45 15.5 8.4 9.50 33.400

2. MIGUEL Gléria LGC 0 0O O O O O O O 0 O 0 39 161 9.60 25.700 29.200
0 5 15 1.1 090 3.500

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 21,2024 6:46:47 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex- ]
plore.

Associagdo de Ginastica de Lisboa
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline Qualification

1. MARIA Faustino URD 0o 0 o 0 0 0 0 0O O O 0 40 16.0 9.20 25.200 56.700
0o 0 o 0 0 0 0O O O O 0 52 148 7.6 9.10 31.500

2. ALICE Mateus GCO 0O 0 o 0 0 O 0 O 35 1255 7.50 20.000 23.600
0 5 15 1.3 0.80 3.600

— SOFIA Caeiro CDAPOR O O O O O O O O O O 0 44 156 9.70 25.300 56.600
0o 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O0 O 0 53147 71 9.50 31.300

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 21,2024 6:17:34 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.

Associagdo de Ginastica de Lisboa
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o |ndividual trampoline Qualification
1. MANUEL Figueira GCO 0 O 0O 0 0 O O O O 0 0O 48152 8.80 24.000 57.300
0O 0 0 0 00O O 0O 0 O 0 3916178940 33.300

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 17,2024 10:31:57 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex- .~’_ A0
ALy

plore. S

Associagdo de Ginastica de Lisboa
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline Qualification

1. MATILDE Costa sc, 0 0 0 0 O O O O o0 O 0 38 16.2 6.2 9.70 32.100 33.100
o o 0o 0 0o 0 0 0 O O 0 39 16.1 78 9.20 33.100

2. MARIA Carvalho L1GC 0 0 O O O O O O 0 O 0 41 159 6.7 9.50 32.100 32.100
o o 0o 0 0o 0 0O 0 O O 0 42 158 6.7 9.40 31.900

3. CAROLINA Moreira SCP 0 0 0 O O O O O O O 0 46 154 5.6 9.40 30.400 30.400

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 21,2024 6:09:16 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-
plore.

Associagdo de Ginastica de Lisboa
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024
Fw? Individual trampoline Qualification

1. BRUNO Catarino LGC 0 0 O O O O O O O O 0 29 171 9.2 9.10 35.400 35.400
0O 0 O 4 56 1.5 290 10.000

2. JOAO Lobo scb, 0 0 0O O O O O O 0 o 0 40 16.0 8.6 9.30 33.900 33.900
0O 0 O 10 5.0 1.5 2.70 9.200

3. DIOGO Ferreira LGC 0 0 O O O O O O O O 0 31 169 6.9 940 33.200 33.400
o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O O O 0 40 16.0 85 8.90 33.400

4. RAFAEL Nobre Icc o o 0 0 0 0o O O O O 0 31 169 6.4 9.70 33.000 33.000
o 0o 0o 0 0 0 0 0o O O 0 35 16.5 6.9 9.10 32.500

5. DAVID Ferreia LGC 0 O O O O O O O O 33 14.7 5.6 8.80 29.100 32.400
o 0 0o 0o 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 38 16.2 7.2 9.00 32.400

6. PEDRO Ferreira LGC 0 0 O O O O O O 30 13.0 4.5 7.20 24.700 32.100
o 0 0o 0o 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 43 157 6.9 9.50 32.100

7. PEDRO Vicéncio SCP 0 0 0 O O O O O O O 0 59 14.1 8.0 9.50 31.600 31.700
o 0 0 0 0 0 O O 0 O 0 56 144 8.2 9.10 31.700

8. DANIEL Cavaco LGC O O O O O O O O O 26 154 8.0 8.10 31.500 31.500
o o 0o 0 0o 0 0 0o o0 O 0 10 19.0 34 4.80 27.200

9. AFONSO Carvalho LGC 0 0 O O O O O O O O 0 36 164 5.6 8.30 30.300 30.300
0O 0 0 O 15 6.5 2.1 3.80 12.400

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 21,2024 7:25:59 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/ex-
plore.
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o |ndividual trampoline
1. INES  Nunes LGC 0 O
0 0

2. TERESA Valente URD 0 O
0 0

3. RITA Gama  LGC 0O O
0 0

4. ANNA Odainii URD 0 0
0 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 22,2024 11:19:07 PM. Live results at www.sport-

tech.io/explore.

Associagdo de Gindstica de Lisboa
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Qualification

O OO oo oo

O OO O o oo
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23
36

21
45

29
40

18
12

17.7
16.4 9.0

17.9
15.5 9.0

171
16.0 7.0

18.2
28 29

9.50
9.60

9.10
9.00

9.70
8.70

9.50
1.80

27.200 62.200
35.000

27.000 60.500
33.500

26.800 58.500
31.700

27.700 35.200
7.500
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

% Individual trampoline

1. SOFIA Correira SCP 0 O O O 0 O
2. MARIANA  Carvalho URD 0 O 0 O O O
3. CATARINA  Nunes IC 0 0 0 O 0 O
4. DIANA Gago IC 0o 0 0 0 0 O
5. MARGARIDA Carreiro SCP 0 0 O O 0 O

6. SARA Guido IcC 0 0 0O O 0 O

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 21,2024 7:15:24 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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AGL Associagio de Ginéstica de Lisboa

Qualification

0 O
0 O
0 O
0 O
0

0 O
0 O
0 O

29

35
33

30
33
48

41

58

171

16.5
16.7

17.0
12.7
15.2

15.9

14.2

9.8 9.50

10.2 9.00
10.2 9.30

9.4 9.40
55 710
8.0 9.20

6.6 9.50

6.8 9.70

36.400

35.700
36.200

35.800
25.300
32.400

32.000

30.700

36.400

36.200

35.800

32.400

32.000

30.700
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline

1. PEDRO Ferreira  SCP

2. MIGUEL Marianito LGC

3. SIMAO Brito LGC

4. DIOGO Abreu SCP

5. SERGIO Aniceto  SCP

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Mar 22,2024 11:19:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Qualification
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

o O O o

29 17.1 14.8 9.20

21 179 94 9.10
28 172 12.6 9.00

28 172 9.2 8.60
43 15.7 12.5 9.00

15 65 59 3.50

6 14 1.00

41.100

36.400
38.800

35.000
-0.2—37.000

15.900

2.400

41.100

38.800

37.000

15.900

2.400
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. MATILDE Fonseca SFRA A 0 0 O O O O O O 0 O 0 75 125 10.00 22.500 45.900
o 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 o0 O 0 72128 0.6 10.00 23.400
2. BRUNA Vieira GSC 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0O O 0 O 0 84 11.6 9.50 19.100 43.000
0o 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 o0 O 0 73 127 -2.0 9.60 23.900
1.6
3. MARIA  Carvalho GSC o 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 73 127 10.00 22.700 25.200

0 6 14 01 1.00 2.500


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/d8bf34f5-054d-4a55-4b45-1bc5003276be/ovs/event/TRA
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| \ Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

Individual trampoline Qualification

1. ANA Loureiro SFRA A 0 0 O O O O O O O O 0 57 1453 9.60 23.900 51.800
0o 0 o 0 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 54 146 3.4 9.90 27.900

2. ANDREIA Loureiro SFRAA 0 0 O O O O O O O O 0 66 134 9.40 22.800 48.800
0o 0 0o 0 0 0 0O O 0 O 0 58 14.2 2.3 9.50 26.000

3. CARMO Pinto GSC 0o 0 0o 0 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 58 14.2 9.70 23.900 37.700
0 0 0 0 O 2575 1.5 480 13.800


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/d8bf34f5-054d-4a55-4b45-1bc5003276be/ovs/event/TRA
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

ae_ Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. MARIA Salguero GMNA 0 O O 0 0O O O O O O 0 875 9.125 04 9.60 18.24 37.365 37.365
MATILDE Estanqueiro GMNA

2. INES Ribeiro GMNA 0 0 0 0 0O O O O O 0 0 175 825 04 9.55 1710 35300 35.300
ISIS Oliveira GMNA

3. MARIA DO CARMO Canudo SCP 0O 0 0 0O O O O o o0 o 0 10.0 9.00 0.4 9.00 16.18 34.580 34.580
PILAR Costa SCP

4. ALICE Ribeiro LGC o 0o 0o O O O o o o o 0 170 8.30 0.6 870 16.60 34.200 34.200
LEONOR Antonio LGC
5. MARIA MIGUEL Bastos SCP 0O 0 0 O O O O o o0 o 0 175 825 0.4 9.25 16.28 34.180 34.180
MATILDE Pinto SCP
6. BEATRIZ Morais GMNA 0 O O O O O O O o0 o 0 18.75 8.125 0.4 9.00 14.28 31.805 31.805
LUANA Brites GMNA
7. BENEDITA Dantas SCP 0O 0o 0o o O O o o o o 0 170 8.30 0.4 9.80 12.82 31.320 31.320
MARTA Silva SCP
8. ELISA Antunes LGC 0 25 075 0.1 0.08 050 1435 1435
JOANA Abraao LGC
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

2o Synchronised trampoline
1. VASCO Silva SCP O 0 O O o0 o
MANUEL Bandeira SCP
2. JOAO Fernandes SCP 0O 0 0 0O 0 O
HORDII Kharitonov SCP
3. GUSTAVO Gongalves GMNA 0 O O O O O
VICENTE  Carvalho GMNA
4. SALVADOR Lico GMNA 0 O O O 0 ©

LOURENCO Micael GMNA
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0O 0 O
0 0 O
0 0

0O 0 O

10.5 895 0.4 9.55 1790 36.800 36.800

17.25 8.275 0.8 9.55 17.66 36.285 36.285

125 6.75 0.2 710 10.72 24.770 24.770

320 6.80 04 4.95 10.00 22.150 22.150
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024
ae_ Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. MARIA SOFIA Nogueira  SCP o o 0 o0 o0 O o o0 o0 o0 0 215 785 9.75 19.80 37.400 75.300
LEONOR Graga SCP o o 0 o0 o O o o0 o0 O 0 240 760 1.8 9.70 19.20 -0.4—37.900

2. LEONOR Soveral GMNA 1250 0 O O O O O 0 O 0 30.75 6.80 9.75 16.40 32.950 70.175
DIANA Vilela GMNA O O O O 0 O O 0 0 o0 0 2875 7125 1.9 9.40 18.80 37.225

3. JOANA Costa GMNA O 0 0 0 0 O O 0o 0 O 0 36.5 6.35 9.35 16.80 32.500 69.325
MELISSA Batalha GMNA O 0 O 0 0O O 0O 0o 0 O© 0 28.75 7125 0.8 9.50 19.40 36.825

4. RIS Pires SCP o o o0 o0 o O o o0 o0 o0 0 2775 7225 9.50 15.40 32.125 65.775
MARTA Liz SCP o o o0 0 o O o o0 o0 o0 0 195 805 1.8 520 18.60 33.650

5. RITA Fonseca GMNA 05 0 O O O O 17.25 4.225 6.00 10.60 20.825 51.750
LAURA Santos GMNA O 0 O O 0 O O 0 0 o0 0 2775 7225 0.8 9.90 13.00 30.925

6. LEONOR Guido GMNA O 0 0 0 0O O O 0o 0 O 0 230 770 9.35 18.60 35.650 46.750
LEONOR Goncalves GMNA 0 0 O 70 230 0.6 2.80 5.40 11.100

7. YEVA Kharitinov SCP 1250 0 0 0 O O O O O 0 210 7775 8.70 16.80 33.275 44.825
BRUNA Falardo SCP 0 0 O 50 250 0.5 2.95 5.60 11.550

8. MARTA Agostinho  SCP 0o o 0 o0 o0 O o o0 o0 o 0 21.25 7.875 9.30 16.40 33.575 41.100
LEONOR Dias SCP 0 O 5.25 1475 0.5 1.95 3.60 7525
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

aee_ Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. FRANCISCO Pereira SCP 210 790 9.70 19.20 36.800 75.025
JOAO Duarte SCP 22.75 7725 1.8 9.70 19.00 38.225
2. MIGUEL Moreira SCP 215 785 9.70 19.20 36.750 68.200

PLATON Kharitonov SCP

3. JOAO Pinho GMNA
ANDRE Martins GMNA

215 785 1.8 520 16.60 31.450

32.75 6.725 9.45 16.20 32.375 67.625
280 720 1.9 9.55 16.60 35.250

OO O o oo
OO O o oo
OO O o oo
OO O o O o
O O O o O o
O O O o oo
OO O o oo
OO O o oo
OO O o oo
OO O o O o
OO O o oo
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

“e._ Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. ANA CAROLINA Grave sc, 0 0 0 0 0O 0O O O O O 0 20.0 8.00 9.60 19.40 37.000 77.025
MARIA ANA Marougo SCP 0 O O O O O O O O O 0 18.25 8.175 3.4 9.25 19.20 40.025

2. LUISA Roquette SCP 0 0 O O O O O O O O 0 205 795 9.65 18.40 36.000 75.425
SOFIA Caetano SCP 0 0 O O O O O O O O 0 19.75 8.025 2.2 9.80 19.40 39.425

3. MARIA Costa Icc 0 0o o 0 O O O O o0 o0 0 18.25 8.175 9.45 18.40 36.025 56.125
RENATA Prazeres LGC 0 O O 0 O 140 360 2.1 4.60 9.80 20.100

4. JOANA Tavares SCP 0 O O O O O O O O O 0 190 8.10 9.25 19.60 36.950 40.825
MARIANA Pinto SCP 0 2.25 0.775 0.3 1.00 200 -0.2—3.875
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024
ﬁZ Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. ARTUR Martins SCP
MARTIM Martins SCP

2. MARTIM Almeida LGC
GABRIEL Ribeiro  LGC

0 O 0 20.75 7925 9.50 19.40 36.825 73.000
0 O 0 36.75 6.325 4.6 9.25 16.00 36.175
0
0

0 0 3225 6.775 9.35 1720 33.325 66.650
23.25 6.675 1.6 8.25 16.80 33.325

O O O o
O O O o
O O O o
O O O O
o O O o
o O O O
o O O O
o O O O
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024
%o Synchronised trampoline

1. LUA Branco
SOFIA Amaro

2. MARIA Aragues
MARIA BEATRIZ Soares

3. SOFIA Pires
RITA Bento
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O o O o oo

OO O o oo

O O O o oo

O o O o oo

O O O o oo

16.25 8.375 9.55
19.75 8.025 4.1 9.50

21.75 7.825
275 725 4.0 9.50

27.25 7.275 8.65
28.75 7.125 3.9 9.20

9.50

19.60 37.525 78.550
19.40 41.025

18.80 36.125 75.475
18.60 39.350

18.20 34.125 71.350
17.00 37.225
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024
aec . Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. MARIA Ramalho  GMNA 185 5.15 3.6 6.20 9.88 24.830 39.100

0O 0 0o 0 0O O O
MAFALDA Monteiro GMNA 0 0 0 O O O O O O O 0 265 735 5.0 9.15 1760 39.100
2. MATILDE Serra SLB 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 165 835 2.9 895 1698 37180 37.180
MARIA Ribeiro SLB 0o 0 0 0 0 O 0 O 110 690 1.7 7.55 13.00 29.150
3. CAROLINA Pinto GMNA 0O 0 0 O O O O 0 o0 O 0 31.25 6.875 5.3 9.05 15.56 36.785 36.950
0o 0 0o 0 O O o0 O

BEATRIZ Gongalves GMNA 0 O 0 300 700 5.3 9.25 1540 36.950
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

aee_ Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. MIGUEL Neves GSC O 0o 0 0 0 0O O O o0 o 0 290 710 5.6 8.30 16.00 37.000 37.000
GUILHERME Oliveira GSC 0 0

2. EDUARDO  Alves GMNA 0 0 0 0 0 O O 0o 0 O 0 40.0 6.00 4.6 8.80 16.86 36.260 36.260
DIOGO Gongalves GMNA- 0 0 0 O O O 21.25 3.875 2.1 5.65 8.80 20.425

3. JOAO Louro GMNA 0 O O 0 O 11.75 3.825 2.7 4.65 9.12 20.295 25.775
BERNARDO Navalho GMNA 0 O O O O 0 O 20.25 4.975 3.9 6.10 10.80 25.775
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. DIANA  Patricio URD 0 0 0 O 75 3.25 3.70 760 14.550 55.000
MATILDE Louro GCO O O O O O O O O O O 0 185 815 49 940 18.00 40.450
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Synchronised trampoline

1. AFONSO Carvalho LGC
DIOGO Ferreira LGC

2. VASCO Isidoro  SCP
PEDRO Vicéncio SCP
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Qualification

19.5 8.05 6.9 9.35 18.40 42.700 42.700
13.75 6.625 5.0 7.25 15.40 34.275

15.25 8.475 2.7 5.65 12.00 28.825 42.075
26.75 7325 5.9 9.45 19.40 42.075
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

“e _ Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. INES  Nunes LGC 0 0 000 OO 0 0O 0 0 145 855 9.35 19.00 36.900 79.450
RITA  Gama LGC 0 0 00O 0O OO 0 O 0 0 265 735 76 940 1820 42.550

2. TERESA Valente URD 0O 0 000 0O 0O 0 0O 0 0 12258775 9.50 18.60 36.875 50.100
REIS  Inés SFRUA. 0 0 O 6.25 2.375 3.0 2.85 5.00 13.225

3. ANNA  Odainii URD 0 0 00 0O 0O 0 0O 0 0 140 860 9.60 17.00 35.200 39.825
ANNA  Linkhonina Agsi 0 275 0725 1.3 0.80 1.80  4.625
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

s Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. CATARINA Nunes cc 0 0 0 0O 0 o O O o0 O 0 19.75 8.025 9.7 9.25 18.40 45.375 45.375
MARIANA Carvalho URD 0 0
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

“e._ Synchronised trampoline Qualification

1. PEDRO Ferreira SCP 0 O O O O O O O O O 0 10.0 9.00 10.5 9.25 19.60 48.350 48.350

DIOGO Abreu SCP 0 0
2. SIMAO Brito LGC 0 O 20 180 26 185 380 10.050 10.050
MIGUEL Marianito LGC O 1.75 0.825 2.0 1.00 2.00 5.825
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

ae. _ Individual trampoline Qualification

1. 162600 SCP  MARIA DO CARMO Canudo 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22178 910 26.900 54.700
T3 0 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 24176 12 9.00 27.800
1. 162600 SCP  BENEDITA Dantas 0 0 00 00 0 0O 0O 0 0 32168 950 26.300 54.100
T3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 0 0 2617404 1000 27.800
1. 162.600 SCP  PILAR Costa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 28172 940 26.600 53.800
T3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29171042970 27.200
2. 159.700 GMNA MATILDE Estanquero 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O O 0 0 23177 970 27.400 55.100
TS 0 0 00 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 2417604 970 27.700
2. 159.700 GMNA MARIA Salgueiro 0 0O 0 O 0 0 O 0 O 0O 0 37163 970 26.000 53.100
TS 0 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 3916113970 27.100
2. 159.700 GMNA INES Ribeiro 0 0 00 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 46154 950 24.900 50.400
TS 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4615404 970 25.500
2. 159.700 GMNA BEATRIZ Morais 0O 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 3713 970 26.000 50.100
TS 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 O 28 15.2 0.4 850 24.100
3. 157000 LGC  ALICE Ribeiro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 0 031169 920 26.100 53.000
T4 0 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 3616410950 26.900
3. 157000 LGC  ELISA Antunes 0 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 37163 960 25.900 52.400
T4 0 0 00 00O 0 0 0 0 0 3916106 9.80 26.500
3. 157000 LGC ~ LEONOR Anténio 0 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 39161 930 25.400 51.600
T4 0 0 00 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 4016006 9.60 26.200
3. 157000 LGC  JOANA Abrado 0O 0 00 00O 0 0 0O 0 0 52148 980 24.600 49.100
T4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0 0 58142062970 24.500
4. 153800 SCP  MATILDE Pinto 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 039161 930 25.400 52.000
T2 0 0 00 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 3616404 9.80 26.600
4. 153800 SCP  MARIAMIGUEL  Bastos 0 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 39161 940 25.500 51.900
T2 0 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 3716304970 26.400
4. 153.800 SCP  MARTA Silva 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 47153 940 24.700 49.900
T2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 0 4515504 9.30 25.200
5. 144500 GMNA LUANA Brites 0 0 00 00O 0 0 0O 0 0 535147  9.30 24.000 49.400
T6 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 4315704 9.30 25.400
5. 144.500 GMNA ISIS Oliveira 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0O 0 0 0 52148 950 24300 49.300
T6 0 0 00 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 5214804 9.80 25.000
5. 144.500 GMNA CONSTANCA Costa 0 0 0 0 00 0O 0O 0 0 0 68132 920 22.400 45.400
T6 0 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 6713304 9.30 23.000
5. 144500 GMNA CAROLINA Pereira 0 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 67133 950 22.800 43.400
T6 0 0 00 00O 0 0 0 0 0 8 11104 9.10 20.600
6. 141100 GSC  MARTINA Areosa 0 0 00 00O 0 0 0 0 0 45155 970 25.200 47.800
T1 0 0 00 00 0 0 0 0 0 7512504970 22.600
6. 141100 GSC  ALEXA Chenova 0 0 0 0O 0 0O O 0 O O 0 56144  9.00 23.400 47.300
T1 0 0 00 00 0 0O 0 0 0 5514506 880 23.900
6. 141.100 GSC  SOFIA Guereiro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 50 13.0 860 21.600 46.000
T1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5914109 940 24.400
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline Qualification

1. 161.100 SCP  VASCO Silva o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
T2 o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
1. 161.100 SCP MANUEL Bandeira 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
T2 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
1. 161.100 SCP  HORDII Kharitonov 0 0 0 0 0 O O O O O 0
T2 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
1. 161.100 SCP  JOAO Fernandkes 0 0 0 0 O O O O O O 0
T2 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
2. 150.400 GMNA VICENTE Carvalho 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
T3 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
2. 150.400 GMNA GUSTAVO  Gongalves 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
T3 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
2. 150.400 GMNA SALVADOR Lico 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
T3 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
2. 150.400 GMNA LOURENCO Micael o 0o 0 0o 0 0 0 0O 0 O 0
T3 o 0o 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0

32
32

36
28

28
53

33
51

32
26

49
57

66
58

73
77

16.8
16.8

16.4
17.2

17.2
14.7

16.7
149

16.8
174

151
14.3

134
14.2

12.7
12.3

0.8

0.4

1.8

1.8

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.3

10.00
10.00

9.70
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.70
9.60

9.50
9.50

9.70
10.00

9.70
9.60

9.70
8.80
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26.800
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26.300
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24.800
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22.400
21.400

54.400

53.300

52.900

52.700

53.600

49.500

47.300

43.800
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MARIA SOFIA Nogueira
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ANA
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Guido
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Fonseca
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

Individual trampoline
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27
23

40
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55
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48
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61
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20
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38
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15.8
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15.3
14.9

17.3
9.7

16.0
15.2

16.3
15.8

151
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14.8
16.3

15.9
15.0

15.0
139

149
14.6
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139

13.8
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13.2
13.2

15.2
153

131
139

14.7
4.0

135
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14.7
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14.3
14.2

2.8
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134

123
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29
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2.3

1.8

1.8

1.8

3.5

2.7

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.6

1.6

-2.0
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0.5

1.9

1.9

0.8

1.0

9.50
9.40

9.30
9.10

9.50
9.10

9.70
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9.40
9.60

9.20
9.40

9.50
9.60

8.70
9.30

9.40
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.40
9.10

9.60
9.60

9.90
9.20

8.80
9.40

9.60
9.70

9.50
9.90

8.70
2.60

9.70
0.90

9.70
9.30

9.50
9.10

1.90
9.70

8.70
9.00

740
9.60

25.300
28.200

24.600
27.600

24.800
26.900

27.000
18.000

25.400
27.100

25.500
27.000

24.600
26.900

23.500
27.400

25.300
27.900

24.500
26.000

24.300
25.600

24.100
25.400

23.700
25.100

22.000
24.500

24.800
26.600

22.600
25.400

21.400
7.200

23.200
2.500

24.400
24.800

23.800
25.200

4.700
26.700

21.400
23.400

17.700
24.500

53.500

52.200

51.700

45.000

52.500

52.500

51.500

50.900

53.200

50.500

49.900

49.500

48.800

46.500

51.400

48.000

28.600

25.700

49.200

49.000

31.400

44.800

42.200
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7. 87000 GSC  CLARA Nogueira 0o o 0 0 0o 0 0 o o0 O 0 0 200 DNS 0
T9 -
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%ee _ Individual trampoline Qualification

1. 165.800 SCP  PLATON Kharitonov 0 0 O 0 O O O O 0 O 0 30 170 9.30 26.300 56.500
T2 o o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 32 16.8 3.5 9.90 30.200
1. 165.800 SCP  MIGUEL Moreira o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 O 0 35 165 9.60 26.100 55.100
T2 o 0o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 35 16.5 3.3 9.20 29.000
1. 165.800 SCP  JOAO Duarte o 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 42 1538 9.70 25.500 53.000
T2 o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 54 146 3.5 940 27.500
1. 165.800 SCP  FRANCISCO Pereira 0o 0 0 0 0O O O O O O 0 31 16.9 9.80 26.700 46.000
T2 o 0 0 O O 0 O 30 11.0 1.8 6.50 19.300
2. 145700 GMNA ANDRE Martins o 0 0 0 0O O O O 0 O 0 51 149 9.60 24.500 50.900
T3 0o 0 0 0 0 O O O 0 O 0 52 148 1.9 9.70 26.400
2. 145700 GMNA VLADIMIR Zvariychuk 0 O O O O O O O O O 0 64 13.6 9.80 23.400 49.600
T3 0o o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 72 12.8 3.9 9.50 26.200
2. 145700 GMNA JOAO Pinho o 0 0 O O 0 O 29 111 6.90 18.000 45.200
T3 o 0o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 40 16.0 1.9 9.30 27.200
3. 124500 GCO ANTON Cheprazov. 0 0 O 0 O O O O O O 0 33 16.7 9.80 26.500 52.200
T1 o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 62 138 3.1 8.80 25.700
3. 124500 GCO RAFAEL Sousa 0 0 O 7 53 2.80 8.100 36.500
T1 o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 35 16.5 2.7 9.20 28.400
3. 124500 GCO GONCALO Campos 0 0 O 14 46 2.80 7400 35.800
T1 o 0 0 0 0 O O O 0 O 0 26 174 1.3 9.70 28.400
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline Qualification

1. 166400 SCP MARIAANAMarougo 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0 36164 950 25.900 56.000
T2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3116934 9380 30.100
1. 166400 SCP LUISA  Roquette 0 0 0 0 O 0 0O O 0 O 0 32168 960 26.400 56.000
T2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5114952950 29.600
1. 166400 SCP SOFIA  Caetano 0 O 0 O 0 0 O 0 0O O 0 38162 970 25.900 54.400
T2 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54146 44 950 28.500
1. 166400 SCP JOANA ~ Tavares 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0 40160 970 25.700 53.400
T2 0 0 0 00 0O 0 0 0 0 0 3716317970 27.700
2. 145100 LGC RENATA Prazzres 0 0 O 0 0 0O 0 O 0 0 0 36164 990 26.300 55.300
T3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5914154950 29.000
2. 145100 LGC EMILIA  Morera 0 0 O 0 0O 0 0 0 47 113 760 18.900 45.200
T3 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4715314 960 26.300
2. 145100 LGC MARIA  Costa 0 0 0 00 O 0 0 0 0 0 32168 950 26.300 44.600
T3 00 0 0 0 0 22 98 2.7 5.80 18.300
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline Qualification

1. 126.300 LGC FRANCISCO Metrogos O O O O O O O O O O 0 55 145 -0.1 940 23.900 47.100
T2 0o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 49 131 1.6 8.50 23.200
1. 126.300 LGC GABRIEL  Ribeiro 0 0o 0o 0 0O 0O 0O O 0 O 0 42 1538 9.60 25.400 42.000
T2 0o 0 0 O 0 O 27 93 1.5 580 16.600
1. 126.300 LGC MARTIM  Almeida 0o 0 0 0 0O O O O 0 O 0 51 149 9.20 24.100 37.200
T2 0o 0 0 0 O 29 71 15 450 13.100
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

Individual trampoline

'

1. 169.900 SCP MARIA
T2

Aragles

0
0
1. 169.900 SCP SOFIA Amaro 0
T2 0
1. 169.900 SCP LUA Branco 0
T2 0

0

0

1. 169.900 SCP MARIA BEATRIZ Soares
T2
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40
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16.8
14.8

17.2
16.0

16.6
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137

6.3

4.1

4.1

3.3

9.80
9.70

9.80
9.30

9.90
9.40

9.40
9.00

26.600
30.800

27.000
29.400

26.500
29.600

25.500
26.000

57.400

56.400

56.100

51.500
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o |ndividual trampoline Qualification

1. 180.100 GMNA CAROLINA Pinto 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4515564960 31.500 31.500
T3 0 0 00 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 5814280900 31.200
1. 180.100 GMNA MAFALDA Monteiro 0 0 O O 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 42158 50 9.80 30.600 30.600
T3 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 53147500920 28.900
1. 180100 GMNA MARIA Ramalho 0 0 0 0 © 28 72 2.5 4.00 13.700 29.000
T3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O O 0 5614454920 29.000
1. 180.100 GMNA BEATRIZ Gongalves 0 O O O 0 0 0 0 O O O 60 140 56 9.30 28.900 28.900
T3 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 63137580920 28.700
2. 163900 SLB  MATILDE Desiderio 0 O 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 O 0 37 163 34 9.60 29300 29.300
T2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 0 5214834940 27.600
2. 163900 SLB MARIA Ribero 0 0 0 0 0 19 81 16 470 14.400 29.100
T2 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38162330960 29.100
2. 163900 SLB  MATILDE Serra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 124 1.7 7.60 21.700 28.400
T2 0 0 00 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 0 3816228940 28.400
2. 163900 SLB  CAROLINARamalo 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 O O 55145 38 9.50 27.800 27.800
T2 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1918112250 21.800
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

as. _|ndividual trampoline

1. 147100 GMNA BERNARDO Navalho 0 0 0 O
T2 0 0 0 O
1. 147100 GMNA EDUARDO Alves 0 0 0 O
T2 0 0 0 O
1. 147100 GMNA DIOGO Gongalves 0 0 0 O
T2 0 0 0 O
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31
53

72
96

79
57

89 53 540
14.7 8.4 9.00

12.8 5.7 8.60
10.4 5.8 8.70

12.1 4.6 9.10
8.3 2.7 6.60
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19.600 32.100
32.100

27.100 27.100
24.900

25.800 25.800
17.600
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline Qualification

1. 181.000 LGC RAFAEL Nobre 0 o 0 0 o 0O 0 0o 0 O 0 31 169 6.4 9.70 33,000 33.000
T2 0 0o 0 0 0 0 O o0 o0 O 0 35 16.5 69 9.10 32.500
1. 181.000 LGC PEDRO Ferreira 0 o 0 0 O o0 o0 o 30 13.0 4.5 7.20 24.700 32.100
T2 0o o 0 0 0 o0 O o o0 O 0 43 157 6.9 9.50 32.100
1. 181.000 LGC DANIEL Cavaco 0o o 0 0 0O 0O O o0 O 26 154 8.0 8.10 31.500 31.500
T2 0 0 0 0o o o 0o O O0 O 0 10 19.0 3.4 4.80 27.200
2. 177100 LGC BRUNO Catarinro 0 0 O O O O O O 0 O 0 29 171 9.2 9.10 35.400 35.400
T3 0 0 O 4 56 1.5 290 10.000
2. 177.100 LGC DIOGO Ferreira 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 31 169 6.9 940 33.200 33.400
T3 0 o 0 0 0 0 O O0o 0 O 0 40 16.0 85 8.90 33.400
2. 177.100 LGC DAVID  Ferreira 0o 0o 0 0 O 0O O o0 o 33 14.7 5.6 8.80 29.100 32.400
T3 0 o 0 0 0o 0 O O0o 0 O 0 38 16.2 7.2 9.00 32.400
2. 177.100 LGC AFONSO Carvatho 0 0 O O O O O O O O 0 36 164 5.6 8.30 30.300 30.300
T3 0 0 0 O 15 6.5 2.1 380 12.400
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

%o Individual trampoline

1. 124200 LGC CATARINA Nunes

T2

1. 124200 LGC DIANA
T2

1. 124200 LGC SARA
T2
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Guido

o

Qualification

0 30 170 9.4 9.40

33 12.7 55 710
0 48 15.2 8.0 9.20

0 58 14.2 6.8 9.70

35.800 35.800

25.300 32.400
32.400

30.700 30.700
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Campeonato Territorial de TRI&TRS 2024

E: Individual trampoline Qualification
1. 59.400 SCP PEDRO Ferreira 0 0 O O 0 O O 0O O O 0 29 171 148 9.20 41.100 41.100
T2 -
1. 59.400 SCP DIOGO Abreu O O O O 15 6.5 59 3.50 15.900 15.900
T2 -
1. 59.400 SCP SERGIO Aniceto 0 6 14 1.00 2400 2.400
T2 —~

-
O O]
L
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